OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kalvi vs Mesiter Endla - Ring 2
No | 1,2/3 4,56 7 809 4 | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Oliver Endla 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 -5 22
2 Marko Kalle 4 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -3 24

Kalvi vs Mesiter Endla » Ring 2 * 20.05.2024 23:46 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2212281
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2212288
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2212281
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2212288

12 3 4 s 6 7 8 9 Tot
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3.5

3.5

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

2.5 2 2.5

1 2 4 3 5
2 2 1 2 1
1 1

Kalvi vs Mesiter Endla » Ring 2 * 20.05.2024 23:46 (2)

23
-4
10
6
2

56%
33%
11%
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